
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

200 m Rana - Master
Finale

1 TRAVAINI Carlo Arturo An ITA 1963 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 1 5 1. 2'32.27
2 BATTISTON Simone ITA 1975 Forum Sport Center 1 3 2. 2'32.65
3 MANIERO Andrea ITA 1984 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 4 3. 2'35.07
4 CICCONE Andrea ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 7 4. 2'46.39
5 LUNGHI Leonardo ITA 1992 Leaena ssd 1 2 5. 2'47.88
6 SABAINI Lorenzo ITA 1985 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 5 1. 2'49.59
7 PICIOCCHI Fabrizio ITA 1974 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 8 6. 2'50.38
8 RAPACCHIALE Paolo ITA 1982 Dynamic Sport 1 1 7. 2'51.84
9 LIENDO Freddy ITA 1992 Centro Nuoto Torino 1 6 8. 2'53.33

10 BIN Fabrizio ITA 1969 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 4 2. 2'54.09
11 PERNUMIAN Marco ITA 1971 Nuoto Club Milano 2 6 3. 2'58.82
12 BARDESSONO Paolo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 7 4. 3'17.18
13 RUSSO Ivan ITA 1980 Nuotatori Canavesani 3 5 1. 3'18.29
14 CARNINO Riccardo ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 4 2. 3'23.25
15 BONANOMI Paolo ITA 1968 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 8 5. 3'24.49
16 AMABILE Giuseppe ITA 1967 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 6 3. 3'35.65
17 VILLANI Paola ITA 1976 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 2 4. 3'40.93
18 STAIANO Amedeo ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 1 6. 3'42.86
19 ROVIDA Maria Cristina ITA 1960 Master Melzo Nuoto 3 1 5. 3'43.24
20 CASSIS Marco ITA 1992 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 2 7. 3'43.92
21 APPIANI Daniele ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 7 6. 3'47.91
22 DRAGO Giovanna ITA 1977 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 3 7. 3'48.60
23 CAPOLICCHIO Marco ITA 1987 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 4 1. 3'49.43
24 BROCCOLINO Marco Pier Da ITA 1955 Master Melzo Nuoto 4 3 2. 3'54.12
25 GAZZANI Roberto ITA 1952 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 8 8. 3'58.93
26 HAHN Alessandra ITA 1959 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 2 3. 4'14.64
27 FAVA Silvia ITA 1960 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 4 6 4. 4'14.84
28 VENDITTI Maria ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 7 5. 4'24.16
29 JACAZIO Giovanni ITA 1944 Master Melzo Nuoto 4 1 6. 4'31.47

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 SCIUTTO Alberto ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport

3 PRADA Rolando ITA 1972 Forum ssd - Assago

1 TRAVAINI Carlo Arturo An ITA 1963 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 1 5 1. 2'32.27
2 BATTISTON Simone ITA 1975 Forum Sport Center 1 3 2. 2'32.65
3 MANIERO Andrea ITA 1984 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 4 3. 2'35.07
4 CICCONE Andrea ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 7 4. 2'46.39
5 LUNGHI Leonardo ITA 1992 Leaena ssd 1 2 5. 2'47.88
6 SABAINI Lorenzo ITA 1985 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 5 1. 2'49.59
7 PICIOCCHI Fabrizio ITA 1974 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 8 6. 2'50.38
8 RAPACCHIALE Paolo ITA 1982 Dynamic Sport 1 1 7. 2'51.84
9 LIENDO Freddy ITA 1992 Centro Nuoto Torino 1 6 8. 2'53.33

10 BIN Fabrizio ITA 1969 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 4 2. 2'54.09
11 PERNUMIAN Marco ITA 1971 Nuoto Club Milano 2 6 3. 2'58.82
12 BARDESSONO Paolo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 7 4. 3'17.18
13 RUSSO Ivan ITA 1980 Nuotatori Canavesani 3 5 1. 3'18.29
14 CARNINO Riccardo ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 4 2. 3'23.25
15 BONANOMI Paolo ITA 1968 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 8 5. 3'24.49
16 AMABILE Giuseppe ITA 1967 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 6 3. 3'35.65
17 VILLANI Paola ITA 1976 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 2 4. 3'40.93
18 STAIANO Amedeo ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 1 6. 3'42.86
19 ROVIDA Maria Cristina ITA 1960 Master Melzo Nuoto 3 1 5. 3'43.24
20 CASSIS Marco ITA 1992 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 2 7. 3'43.92
21 APPIANI Daniele ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 7 6. 3'47.91
22 DRAGO Giovanna ITA 1977 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 3 7. 3'48.60
23 CAPOLICCHIO Marco ITA 1987 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 4 1. 3'49.43
24 BROCCOLINO Marco Pier Da ITA 1955 Master Melzo Nuoto 4 3 2. 3'54.12
25 GAZZANI Roberto ITA 1952 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 8 8. 3'58.93
26 HAHN Alessandra ITA 1959 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 2 3. 4'14.64
27 FAVA Silvia ITA 1960 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 4 6 4. 4'14.84
28 VENDITTI Maria ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 7 5. 4'24.16
29 JACAZIO Giovanni ITA 1944 Master Melzo Nuoto 4 1 6. 4'31.47
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NON CLASSIFICATI

5 SCIUTTO Alberto ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport

3 PRADA Rolando ITA 1972 Forum ssd - Assago

MASTER 25M

1 LIENDO Freddy ITA 1992 Centro Nuoto Torino 1 6 8. 2'53.33 802.52

MASTER 25M

1 LUNGHI Leonardo ITA 1992 Leaena ssd 1 2 5. 2'47.88 828.57
2 CASSIS Marco ITA 1992 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 2 7. 3'43.92 621.20

MASTER 30M

1 MANIERO Andrea ITA 1984 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 4 3. 2'35.07 910.43
2 CICCONE Andrea ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 7 4. 2'46.39 848.49
3 SABAINI Lorenzo ITA 1985 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 5 1. 2'49.59 832.48
4 CAPOLICCHIO Marco ITA 1987 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 4 1. 3'49.43 615.35

MASTER 35M

1 RAPACCHIALE Paolo ITA 1982 Dynamic Sport 1 1 7. 2'51.84 833.22
2 RUSSO Ivan ITA 1980 Nuotatori Canavesani 3 5 1. 3'18.29 722.07

MASTER 40F

1 VILLANI Paola ITA 1976 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 2 4. 3'40.93 744.81
2 DRAGO Giovanna ITA 1977 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 3 7. 3'48.60 719.82

MASTER 40M

1 BATTISTON Simone ITA 1975 Forum Sport Center 1 3 2. 2'32.65 960.04
2 PICIOCCHI Fabrizio ITA 1974 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 8 6. 2'50.38 860.14
3 CARNINO Riccardo ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 4 2. 3'23.25 721.03

MASTER 45M

1 BIN Fabrizio ITA 1969 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 4 2. 2'54.09 863.92
2 PERNUMIAN Marco ITA 1971 Nuoto Club Milano 2 6 3. 2'58.82 841.07
3 BARDESSONO Paolo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 7 4. 3'17.18 762.75
4 APPIANI Daniele ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 7 6. 3'47.91 659.91

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 SCIUTTO Alberto ITA 1971 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport

3 PRADA Rolando ITA 1972 Forum ssd - Assago

MASTER 50F

1 VENDITTI Maria ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 7 5. 4'24.16 673.08

MASTER 50M

1 BONANOMI Paolo ITA 1968 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 8 5. 3'24.49 765.03
2 AMABILE Giuseppe ITA 1967 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 6 3. 3'35.65 725.43

MASTER 55F

1 ROVIDA Maria Cristina ITA 1960 Master Melzo Nuoto 3 1 5. 3'43.24 834.39
2 HAHN Alessandra ITA 1959 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 2 3. 4'14.64 731.50
3 FAVA Silvia ITA 1960 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 4 6 4. 4'14.84 730.93

MASTER 55M

1 TRAVAINI Carlo Arturo An ITA 1963 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 1 5 1. 2'32.27 1065.4
2 STAIANO Amedeo ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 1 6. 3'42.86 727.99

MASTER 60M

1 BROCCOLINO Marco Pier Da ITA 1955 Master Melzo Nuoto 4 3 2. 3'54.12 728.34

MASTER 65M

1 GAZZANI Roberto ITA 1952 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 8 8. 3'58.93 751.52
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MASTER 70M

1 JACAZIO Giovanni ITA 1944 Master Melzo Nuoto 4 1 6. 4'31.47 699.60
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